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Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

CGPS

BURCHEA RADU

Data

Ora

DA38686B
DA386988
DA3868A6
DA3867CC
DA386650
DA386450
DA38655E
DA3865FD
DA3864D2
DA386300
DA38662C
DA38636B
DA386A66
DA386841
DA3865CF

| DAsScosUC

DA38677E
DA386439
DA3865CA
DA3867FD
DA386623
DA3862FB
DA3868EOQ

Concurs 1
Distanta i

Cod columbofil: 05424
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 05.05
Ceas BENZING 05.05
Sincronizare 05.05
Por. imbarcati: 023
Nr Serie inel

001 RO 21 1203243
002 RO 22 644911
003 RO 21 1201102
004 RO 21 1203248
005 RO 21 1203283
006 RO 21 1203233
007 RO 27 45187
008 RO 21, 1201112
009 RO 20 1029686
010 RO 20 45192
011 RO 21 1203246
012 RO 21. 1203280
013 RO 21 1203236
014 RO 22 644944
015 RO 23 1201116
016 RO 21 1203258
017 RO 22 644877
018 RO 21 093
019 RO 22 644937
020 RO 21 32011023
021 RO 22 644900
022 RO 22 644885
023 RO 21 1203256
Semnaturi

Versiune &W
Antena Club

fahrd

pelte
C}¢Mﬁgwh

&

Comisia control

v 1028330
BENZING 48900691 SW-4.5 HW-3.1
BENZTING

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Autorizare

EXpress

G 2

F

250663
90006490

Serie ceas



